BuslViaps

Direction

Canada Water — Clapham Junction

8 stops

Open route schedule

Canada Water

Surrey Quays

Queens Road Peckham

Peckham Rye

Denmark Hill

Clapham High Street

Wandsworth Road

Clapham Junction

. Rail Replacement Bus Service Windrush Clapham Junction
- Canada Water

Route schedule

Go to website

Canada Water — Clapham Junction

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Canada Water

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

'w ¥ B K
5t John'sWood 'SI‘J[J_I&'I'!\ Town
“\. L
Saint Pancras
Marylehonc -
Bloormsbury
==y _ -
Paddington e

L i g
* e ® S ayFair
London

wthiKensington
n. Brompton

=

ki o2 Ay
City of London
iy )
g = B 1
A= 2l spadwell e 5is
el '

: ht‘ Eurnugl"\ S o el
1 \ Rotherhithe -
Clty ofWesmeslen [:|‘;.P,1am e !

o
- Mlllbank v

+1
05:20-00:10
+1
00:10-00:10
+1
00:10-00:10
+1
00:10-00:10
00:10-23:39
05:20-23:59

06:50-23:30

" =
Hoxton || §
¢~ Bethnal Green _Bow
L

hareditch e -

3 Lo x:—u-él‘""" =<_MileEnd |

Finshury o e 4
1 Yl o Vo m =5l

i

= Ste'ne i
P 3‘.1’

5 lLimehouse
i —— ;

Sk ]

| SR
i ;‘,_ # Can:

Cdbﬂt‘

Chelsas j Pirilico ./ | Kcr‘nlngton‘ oOld KentRoad & Fa)
\ 3 \-'::‘ : }, -
. ! New. Cross . peg
_ ] . Cgmberncll Packhars G'ﬁl'e".;.. ‘\
Bfnlerse.,?# - Loughbarai ok 1 %
i B i ’--u-_:h_ lI Ly
ClapHa-: junction o ==Brixtan= | | ! T
e r apham ," G Al
1 ? \ t East Dulwich b
lsworth®. ) Brockley
f 4 Herr'r_' Hi II o f e
AT i / N,
\ Dulwmh Village Honar Qak 'J\J
/ ~e Balham \ / Cc
. e e Streatham TLILEE Hill 4 Duhm[h ' '|
il B
/ \ il i \‘ (=] Dpensnémq.ﬁ-ubntrlbutors Y

B Windrush — Clapham Junction - Canada Water

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Windrush-3522306608-4013400904
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Windrush-3522306608-4013400904
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Windrush-3522306608-4013400904

Direction
Clapham Junction — Canada Water

8 stops

Open route schedule

Clapham Junction

Wandsworth Road

Clapham High Street

Denmark Hill

Peckham Rye

Queens Road Peckham

Surrey Quays

Canada Water

Route schedule
Clapham Junction — Canada Water

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Clapham Junction
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

05:15-23:45

21:15-23:45

21:15-23:45

21:15-23:45

05:15-23:45

05:15-23:45

06:40-23:20

Windrush Rail Replacement Bus Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com.
Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all

public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Windrush-3522306608-4013400904

