BusMaps



Rail Replacement Bus Service Windrush Clapham Junction

- Canada Water

Go to website

Direction

Canada Water — Clapham Junction

8 stops

Open route schedule

Canada Water

Surrey Quays

Queens Road Peckham

Peckham Rye

Denmark Hill

Clapham High Street

Wandsworth Road

Clapham Junction

Route schedule Canada Water — Clapham Junction	
Monday	05:20-00:10 ⁺¹
Tuesday	00:10-00:10 ⁺¹
Wednesday	00:10-00:10 ⁺¹
Thursday	00:10-00:10 ⁺¹
Friday	00:10-23:59
Saturday	05:20-23:59
Sunday	06:50-23:30

Route info

Direction: Canada Water

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min



Direction Clapham Junction — Canada Water
8 stops
Open route schedule
Clapham Junction
Wandsworth Road
Clapham High Street
Denmark Hill
Peckham Rye
Queens Road Peckham
Surrey Quays
Canada Water

Route schedule Clapham Junction — Canada Water	
Monday	05:15-23:45
Tuesday	21:15-23:45
Wednesday	21:15-23:45
Thursday	21:15-23:45
Friday	05:15-23:45
Saturday	05:15-23:45
Sunday	06:40-23:20

Route info

Direction: Clapham Junction

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

Windrush Rail Replacement Bus Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved